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We connect and protect

19" Front Panel, Plastic

Data Solutions

19" plastic made clip on Front Panels with esthetic design
are specially made for the datacom vertical. The easy clip
on panels help in air flow management and also
simultaneously providing an appealing look for the network

CERTIFICATIONS
COMPLIANT
FEATURES
Attractive design
Simple fitting by clipping onto the 19" plane
SPECIFICATIONS
Accessory Type:  Front panel
Table 1/3
Catalog . - . - -
Type Mounting EMC Shielding Material Front Finish Rear Finish
Number
87927-991
19" Front Panel Snapped in No ABS Raw Raw
87927-992
19" Front Panel Snapped in No ABS Raw Raw


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/data-solutions/products/enc87927-991
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/data-solutions/products/enc87927-992

CatalogNumber

23130-622

23130-623

Catalog
Number

87927-991

87927-992

23130-622

23130-623

Catalog Number

87927-991

87927-992

23130-622

23130-623

WARNING

Type

19" Front Panel

19" Front Panel

Color Code

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 9005

RAL 7035

Mounting

Snapped in

Snapped in

Rack Height

U

2U

6U

6U

EMC Shielding

No

Table 2/3

Height

43.717mm

88.177mm

266.6mm

266.6mm

Table 3/3

Material

ABS

ABS

Rack Width

95HP

95HP

95HP

95HP

Package Quantity

10

10

10

10

Front Finish

Width

482mm

482mm

483mm

483mm

Rear Finish

Depth

12mm

12mm

2mm

2mm

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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